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Wildfire Prepared does not recommend any one contractor over another contractor on this list. No
representation for services is implied by the presence of a contractor name. If a homeowner selects a
contractor to carry out work, the homeowner is responsible for supervising the work and for payment. All
listed contractors work in Conifer, Evergreen, Genesee, Littleton / Morrison West of C470, Clear
Creek County, or Pine. Verification of current licensure and insurance status of contractor is the
homeowners responsibility.
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Ace Tree Care, Inc.
Griff Gehring
720.556.4922

8156 W. Wadsworth Blvd. Suite 125

Littleton, CO

http://acetreecareservices.com/

Action Tree Removal
Carole Copeman
720.404.0421
Bailey CO
role. man hoo.com

All Things Vertical
Nathan Hankins
859.250.0321
Conifer CO

https://allthingsvertical.com/

ArborRx Family Tree LLC
Bryan Nash
720.629.7033
Evergreen CO
Arborrx@yahoo.com

Www.arborrxfamily.com

Blue Sky Fire Mitigation LLC
Billy Meehl
720.385.9577

Blueskyfiremitigation@gmail.com

http://blueskyfiremitigation.com

Carter Precision Services, LLC

Brandon Carter
970.379.8507
baolfer66@yahoo.com

Chicks Got WOOD
Sharyse Bush
303.317.7575

Bailey CO
sbush1179@gmail.com
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Clear Creek Service Company L.L.C
Steven Peterson

720.375.6791
Littleton CO
clearcreekservicecompan mail.com
https://clearcreekservicecompany.simdif.
com/

Elevated Fire Mitigation
Steve Barbour
720.435.4701

Conifer CO
steve@elevatedfiremitigation.com
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Elk Mountain Tree Services
Steven Neis
720.722.0699
Indian Hills CO

steve@elkmountaintreeservices.com
https://elkmountaintreeservice.com

FirePoint Forestry
Scott Moore
720.361.5541
Denver CO
Scott@firepointforestry.com

http:/firepointforestry.com

Forestwerx
Kyle Kociemba-Benson
303.717.0090
Evergreen CO
rations@forestwerx.com

www.forestwerx.com

Four Double U Enterprises LLC
William Waible
303.590.8181

fourdoubleullc@gamail.com

J Wood
Jim Floyd
303.301.4308
Bailey CO
. g .
www.jsgotwood.com

Lisscojan Acres LLC
Scott Halladay
303.378.1678

lisscojan@gmail.com

Lee’s Trees
Christopher “Lee” Redlingshafer
913.808.6561
Warhawk Rd, Conifer CO
Evergreen CO
leethearborist@gmail.com
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Mammoth Mitigation
Ben Prentner
720.272.2104

Bailey CO
benprentner@gmail.com
http://mammothmitigation.com

Prefire Solutions
Adam Rodriguez
303.905.8132
Conifer CO
Evergreen CO
adam@prefiresolutions.com
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Prins Pruning & Tree Care
Schuyler Prins
303.653.7967

140 Highpoint Cir
Black Hawk, CO
prinspruning@gmail.com

Rolling River Tree Service
Jeremy Lievers
618-954-9330
9546 S Dallman Dr Unit 1092
Conifer CO
jlievers@yahoo.com

Splintered Forest, LLC
Brad Huddleston
303.819.9840
25577 Conifer Road #203
Conifer, CO
sales@splinteredforest.com
www.splinteredforest.com

Sugar Pine Tree Care LLC
Jeremy Haverson
530.306.6168
Denver CO
sugarpinetreecare@gmail.com
http://sugarpinetreecare.com

Top-em Drop-em Tree Service
John Scanlon
303.906.1441

Jscanlon10@hotmail.com
hitp://www topemdropemireeservice.com
/
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